Geelong
Obedience
Dog Club

OPEN AGILITY/
JUMPING TRIALS

Saturday 4 December
2021

inppetsto



Ring 1
Ring 2

Ring 3

Ring 1
Ring 2

Ring 3

Judges

Trial 1

Masters Agility (1), Masters Agility (2)
Novice Agility (1), Novice Agility (2), Open Agility (1)

Excellent Jumping (1), Excellent Jumping (2), Open Jumping (1)

Trial 2
Masters Jumping (1), Masters Jumping (2)
Excellent Agility (1), Excellent Agility (2), Open Agility (2)

Novice Jumping (1), Novice Jumping (2), Open Jumping (2)

Annette Claughton
Peter Buykx

Eddie Howden

Peter Buykx
Geoff Taylor

Eddie Howden



Trophies and Sashes

15T PIACE. ... ee e e e ee s e e e e eens Ribbon
2" & BT PlACES ...oooooeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeee e nessssenn Ribbon
QUAlITYING SCOPE.......oeeeieecetee e Ribbon
LI 1 L= Title Sash

Our Dogs Vic Representative for the Trial is:

Paul Ward
Check In Time
Trial 1: 7.15am - 8.00am
Trial 2: 11.30am - 12.15pm
Judging Commences
Trial 1: 8.30am
Trial 2: 12.30pm

COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE:

The Trial is to be held under the Rules and Regulations of the Victorian Canine Association, a
copy of which may be inspected at the Secretary’s Office.

Where multiple entries have occurred every effort has been made to avoid clashes, however,
please remember it is your responsibility to notify your Ring Steward prior to the commencement
of the Trial that you are in multiple rings.

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and their dog’s information is spelt correctly,
but due to unclear entries errors may occur. Please notify the office if an error has occurred so that
your pass card can be filled in correctly.

Due to an injury Mr James Browne was unable to complete his contracted classes. For Saturday he
was replaced by Mr Peter Buykx and for Sunday he was replaced by Ms Lorraine McKay
GOOD LUCK TO ALL AND HAVE A GREAT DAY

Janelle Convery
Trial Secretary




Canteen will be open
7.00am - 3.00pm

Toasties
Hot Dogs
Hamburgers
Dim Sims
Egg and Bacon Rolls

Coffee, Tea, Milo
Cold Drinks

PRESIDENT Brendan Jagtenberg

VICE PRESIDENTS Heather Miller
Wendy Eck

SECRETARY Sue O’Connor

TREASURER Mick Alexander

TRIAL SECRETARY Janelle Convery




EVENT CONDUCTED UNDER CURRENT COVID-19 CONDITIONS

TRIAL INFORMATION FOR JUDGES, STEWARDS, COMPETITORS

Judges/Stewards:
e Masks are not required of any official

e There is a tub for each ring with all required sanitizer, wipes etc. These will be used as needed by all.
e Each ring will have a table for you to place your belongings as you enter the ring

e Ring boards will be available for viewing. Please speak with the steward before touching.

Competitors:
e Exhibit numbers will be provided at on the verandah as per pre-COVID times. Please only take your
own numbers and be mindful of social distancing on the verandah. If there are lots of people around
come back in 5 minutes we will ensure that everyone gets the opportunity to check in

e No vetting will be undertaken

e The club has no requirement for additional tubs/boxes/bags etc to be provided at the ring to separate
items. Judges will manage their ring in the manner they see fit and we ask you follow their direction.
Stewards will have sanitized their hands throughout the day and will provide items to the handlers.

e Competitors will need to keep their own lead in the ring

e Ring boards will be available for viewing. Please speak with the steward before touching.

Everyone:
e Please remember COVID safety and if you are unwell, go home

e Carry a mask with you at all times and wear your mask indoors where 1.5mts physical distancing
cannot be maintained

e Everyone will need to sign in upon arrival at the ground either via the QR code or if not able to use
this the Gate Marshall will be at the entrance please provide your name and you will be ticked off.
You will also be required to show your proof of Vaccination. If you have additional people with you
that are not entered they will need to use the QR code also or you will need to provide their name
and contact details to the Gate Marshall - this only needs to happen once

e (Gazebos can be set up
e Masks are not required to be worn however if you choose to do so you may
e Catering will be available throughout the day. Please social distance near this area.

e Toilets have been cleaned and there is sanitizer available around the clubrooms
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Ring 1

Patricia Attard

Bel Adele Kennels
Renee Patten

Christine McDonald
Rosaline Twaites

R F Atyeo

F Shelton

Alois & Martha Schnider
K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose

R F Atyeo

Kerrie Ryan

Yvette Rees

Cathy James
Bordarita Kennels

Christine McDonald
Susan Witty

Tracey Beresford
Dianne Bell

Nola Williams
Robyn Masterson

Katie Baird
Jessammy McKinnon

AM Trial
Annette Claughton

Trigger JIDM ADM

Bel Adele Cruise Control RA JDM ADX
Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX JDX
SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GDX SD PTET

AGCh Yeoville Miss Independent ADO ADM
JDM JDO SPDM SDX GDM

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX
SPD SDX

Yeoville Next Top Model CCD RN ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SPDM SDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM
GDM SDM

AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM
ADO SPDX

AGCh 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM
ADO JDO GD

AGCh 500 Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM

Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD
SPDX

Obie Canobie CD RE JDM ADM JDO

TSGr Ch TCh AGCh 400 ROCh Heidi Lite CD
RAE ADM JDM JDO SDX SPDX GD FS.A ET
Bordarita Run Like The Wind ADX JDX GD SD
AGCh 400 Kirrataz CCD RN ADM JDM ADO
SPDX SDX GDX ET

Pep CD RE SDX ADM JDM GDX SPDX

AGCh 300 Daisy JDM ADM SPDX GDX SD JDO
Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX ADX SPD

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA ADX JDM JDO
GD SDX SPDX

Bella CD RAE RM TK.S ADX JDX

AGCh 300 Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM
JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD TK.S

Burrowa Hello ADM JDM

Agility Masters (1)

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Sporting Register
(Smithfield)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Associate
Papillon
Poodle
(Miniature)
Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)
Border Terrier
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Ring 1

Patricia Attard

Bel Adele Kennels
Renee Patten

Christine McDonald
Rosaline Twaites

R F Atyeo

F Shelton

Alois & Martha Schnider
K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose

R F Atyeo
Kerrie Ryan

Yvette Rees

Cathy James
Bordarita Kennels

Christine McDonald
Susan Witty

Dianne Bell
Nola Williams

Katie Baird
Jessammy McKinnon

AM Trial
Annette Claughton

Trigger JIDM ADM

Bel Adele Cruise Control RA JDM ADX

Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX JDX
SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX
SD PTET

AGCh Yeoville Miss Independent ADO ADM
JDM JDO SPDM SDX GDM

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX SPD
SDX

Yeoville Next Top Model CCD RN ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SPDM SDX

Inaword Chlo RE ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM
GDM SDM

AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO
SPDX

AGCh 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM
ADO JDO GD

AGCh 500 Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM

Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD SPDX

Obie Canobie CD RE JDM ADM JDO

TSGr Ch TCh AGCh 400 ROCh Heidi Lite CD RAE
ADM JDM JDO SDX SPDX GD FS.A ET

Bordarita Run Like The Wind ADX JDX GD SD
AGCh 400 Kirrataz CCD RN ADM JDM ADO SPDX
SDX GDX ET

Pep CD RE SDX ADM JDM GDX SPDX

Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX ADX SPD

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA ADX JDM JDO GD
SDX SPDX

AGCh 300 Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM
JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD TK.S

Burrowa Hello ADM JDM

Agility Masters (2)

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Sporting Register
(Smithfield)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Koolie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)

Border Terrier
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Ring 2

Sherran Howlett
Scott Fletcher
Yvette Rees
Bevan Hill
Anthony Lockett

R F Atyeo

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Ms NK Janetzki
Zillah Hall

Melissa Craft

K Kisielnicki

Vicki Jerrett

Lydia Whiteway
Meagan Brown
Alois & Martha Schnider
Renee Patten

Mrs P Brewer

Bruce Bentley

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Vicki Jerrett

Lydia Whiteway
Bob Stork

Ms K Spencer

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Jo Fairbairn

Janet Leemon
Tehya Spencer
Zillah Hall

Garry Heinze

Brian Bushell

Tracey Beresford

AM Trial
Peter Buykx

Ch Kesdar The Pied Piper RA
Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD
DizzyCanDash JDM

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX

ROCh Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD

Yeoville Shake It Off

Kayladene Quick As A Flash JD
Jadziah Light Up My Life

Bojak Magik O Moose JDX GD SD SPD
Magic Park Wild Card RN TKS SPD JD
Kayladene Pushin The Limits JD
Nahrof Split The Difference JD
Blazintails Silver DollaConcho
Pawsitive Little Nikita

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) JD
Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
KoolboyClippa

Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPD
Wicked Soul Groove JD

Sashdan Gold Charm (Al) JD

ROCh Hotoz Timeless CDX RAE JD GD PT
Langtry Tasman Traveller

Kayladene on the Horizon

Kayladene Feelin the Force

Bindii

Maggie JD

Flyndream Shadow My Heart JD
Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Bojak Mia JDX GD SPDX SD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Storm JDX

Agility Novice (1)

Boxer
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Koolie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
English Springer

Spaniel

Associate
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541
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559
560
566
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568
569
574
400
402

413
300
312

Ring 2

Sherran Howlett
Scott Fletcher
Yvette Rees
Bevan Hill
Anthony Lockett

R F Atyeo

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki
Zillah Hall
Melissa Craft

K Kisielnicki
Vicki Jerrett
Lydia Whiteway
Meagan Brown
Renee Patten
Mrs P Brewer
Margaret Brown
Bruce Bentley

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Vicki Jerrett
Lydia Whiteway
Bob Stork

Ms K Spencer

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard

Jo Fairbairn
Janet Leemon
Tehya Spencer
Zillah Hall

Garry Heinze

Brian Bushell

Tracey Beresford

AM Trial
Peter Buykx

Ch Kesdar The Pied Piper RA
Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD
DizzyCanDash JDM

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX

ROCh Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD

Yeoville Shake It Off

Outlaw Yvie JDX

Kayladene Quick As A Flash JD
Jadziah Light Up My Life

Bojak Magik O Moose JDX GD SD SPD
Magic Park Wild Card RN TKS SPD JD
Kayladene Pushin The Limits JD
Nahrof Split The Difference JD
Blazintails Silver DollaConcho
Pawsitive Little Nikita

Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
KoolboyClippa

Monlaird Maakutsu Sun CCD RA
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPD
Wicked Soul Groove JD

Sashdan Gold Charm (Al) JD

ROCh Hotoz Timeless CDX RAE JD GD PT
Langtry Tasman Traveller

Kayladene on the Horizon
Kayladene Feelin the Force

Bindii

Maggie JD

Flyndream Shadow My Heart JD
Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Bojak Mia JDX GD SPDX SD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Storm JDX

Agility Novice (2)

Boxer
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Koolie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
English Springer

Spaniel

Associate
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400
402
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314

315

Ring 2

Scott Fletcher
Bevan Hill
Patricia Attard

Hannah Diamond

Renee Patten
Christine McDonald

R F Atyeo
Renee Patten

Kerrie Ryan
Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Tehya Spencer

Ellen Mucha

Garry Heinze
Michelle Jewell

Tracey Beresford

Nola Williams
Robyn Masterson

Katie Baird
Nola Williams

Katie Baird

AM Trial
Peter Buykx

Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX

Trigger JDM ADM

Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD SPD
SD

[lloura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX JDX
SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GDX SD PTET

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX
SPD SDX

Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD

Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD
SPDX

Bindii

Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Bluemoon Kai JDX RE GD SPD SD AD PT
TK.S

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD
Squeakdog AD JD GD

AGCh 300 Daisy JDM ADM SPDX GDX SD
DO

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA ADX JDM JDO
GD SDX SPDX

Bella CD RAE RM TK.S ADX JDX

Kafe Golden Flame AD JDX

Bonola Silver Sapphire RA AD JDX SPD GD
SD

AGCh 300 Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM
ADM JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD TK.S

Agility Open (1)

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Sporting Register
Sporting Register
(Smithfield)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)

Poodle (Miniature)
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)
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569
400
402
411

Ring 3

Terri Rose

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Melissa Craft
Leonie Jasper

K Kisielnicki

Vicki Jerrett

Carole Geddes

Rebecca Kearney
Greg Stone

Paul Gavin

Renee Patten
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Greg Milner

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Vicki Jerrett

Lydia Whiteway

Mr P Buykx & Ms R Miller

Kaye Veal

Ash Baldwin
Jo Fairbairn
Janet Leemon
Tehya Spencer

Garry Heinze
Michelle Jewell

AM Trial

Eddie Howden

Coolibah Pyro Tex JD

Kayladene Quick As A Flash JD

Magic Park Wild Card RN TKS SPD JD
Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD JD
Kayladene Pushin The Limits JD
Nahrof Split The Difference JD

Fergus AD JD
Dual Ch (Neut/T) TS Gr Ch Zenchel

Fromelles Honour CD RM QND NRA JD SPD

Rozate Just The Way You Are AD JD
Noonbarra Azia AD JD SD RN

Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
Kayladene She's Got The Look JD AD
llloura Slater JD

Wicked Soul Groove JD

Sashdan Gold Charm (Al) JD

ROCh Hotoz Timeless CDX RAE JD GD PT
Hotoz Time Bandit AD JD

Jedda CCD RE JD AD

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm AD JD
Maggie ID

Flyndream Shadow My Heart JD
Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD
Squeakdog AD JD GD

Jumping Excellent (1)

Australian Koolie

Border Collie
Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
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505
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517
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531
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539
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Ring 3

Terri Rose
Scott Fletcher
Anthony Lockett

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Melissa Craft

Leonie Jasper

K Kisielnicki

Vicki Jerrett

Carole Geddes

Alois & Martha Schnider

Rebecca Kearney
Greg Stone

Paul Gavin

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Renee Patten
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Greg Milner

J Lewis & L Lloyd

Vicki Jerrett

Lydia Whiteway

Mr P Buykx & Ms R Miller
Kaye Veal

Ash Baldwin

Jo Fairbairn

Janet Leemon

Tehya Spencer

Garry Heinze
Michelle Jewell

AM Trial

Eddie Howden

Coolibah Pyro Tex JD
Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD
ROCh Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD

Kayladene Quick As A Flash JD

Magic Park Wild Card RN TKS SPD JD
Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD JD
Kayladene Pushin The Limits JD

Nahrof Split The Difference JD

Fergus AD JD

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) JD
Dual Ch (Neut/T) TS Gr Ch Zenchel

Fromelles Honour CD RM QND NRA JD SPD

Rozate Just The Way You Are AD JD
Noonbarra Azia AD JD SD RN

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte JD AD

Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
Kayladene She's Got The Look JD AD
Illoura Slater JD

Wicked Soul Groove JD

Sashdan Gold Charm (Al) JD

ROCh Hotoz Timeless CDX RAE JD GD PT
Hotoz Time Bandit AD JD

Jedda CCD RE JD AD

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm AD JD
Maggie ID

Flyndream Shadow My Heart JD
Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD
Squeakdog AD JD GD

Jumping Excellent (2)

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate



600
602
606
608

609
610
200

504
507

511
512

514
525

530
531
539
540
541
547
550

558
559
560
566
569
572

573
400
402
409
414
300
302
310

314

Ring 3

Sherran Howlett
Bevan Hill
Patricia Attard

Hannah Diamond
Anthony Lockett

Renee Patten
Roger Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Ebony Huppatz

Christine McDonald
Meagan Brown

Rebecca Kearney
Greg Stone

Renee Patten
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mrs P Brewer

Greg Milner

Leonie Jasper

Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln

Ms K Spencer
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard

Tehya Spencer
Gary Stockman

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Garry Heinze
Roger Cameron
Sandy Stockman

Sharon Patton
Robyn Masterson

Nola Williams

AM Trial
Eddie Howden

Ch Kesdar The Pied Piper RA

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX
Trigger JDM ADM

Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD
SPD SD

ROCh Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD

Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX JDX
SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
AGCh 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM PT FS.S
RN

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SD
Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GDX SD PTET

Pawsitive Little Nikita

Dual Ch (Neut/T) TS Gr Ch Zenchel
Fromelles Honour CD RM QND NRA JD
SPD

Rozate Just The Way You Are AD JD
Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
Kayladene She's Got The Look JD AD
KoolboyClippa

Illoura Slater JD

Ozborda Flick the switch AD, JDX
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) CCD RE
TK.S AD JDX SPD SD GD HT ET JC

Kayladene on the Horizon
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Bindii

Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Kiwi Lani JDM JDO GD PT
Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JDX GD SPD
SD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD
Kalan High Society JDX
Tisman My Manu JDM GD

Skip JD AD

Bella CD RAE RM TK.S ADX JDX

Bonola Silver Sapphire RA AD JDX SPD GD
SD

Jumping Open (1)

Boxer
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Sporting Register
(Smithfield)
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

NZ Heading Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)



600
605
606
608

609

611
200
502

504
507
509

511
512

514
516

524
526

527
534

545
546
551

563
571
572

573
574

Ring 1

Yvette Rees
Bevan Hill
Patricia Attard

Hannah Diamond

Marg Moloney

Bel Adele Kennels

Renee Patten
Roger Cameron
Zillah Hall

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Ebony Huppatz

Christine McDonald
J Lewis & L Lloyd

Rosaline Twaites
R F Atyeo

F Shelton
Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Terri Rose
R F Atyeo

Kerrie Ryan
Tina Chesworth
Gary Stockman

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Zillah Hall

PM Trial

Peter Bukyx

DizzyCanDash JDM

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX
Trigger JDM ADM

Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD
SPD SD

Dual Ch (T) TS GrCh Tanashka Vadosz
Amber CCD RE NRA AD JIDX ET

Bel Adele Cruise Control RA JDM ADX
Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX JDX
SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Bojak Magik O Moose JDX GD SD SPD
AGCh 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM PT FS.S
RN

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SD
Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GDX SD PTET

Gadhar Impulse to Soar AD JDX GD

AGCh Yeoville Miss Independent ADO
ADM JDM JDO SPDM SDX GDM

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX
SPD SDX

Yeoville Next Top Model CCD RN ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM SDX

Taylea Destiny AD JDX SPD

AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM
ADO SPDX

AGCh 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM
JDM ADO JDO GD

AGCh 500 Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM
Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD
SPDX

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDX SPD AD
Kiwi Lani JDM JDO GD PT

Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JDX GD SPD
SD

Bojak Mia JDX GD SPDX SD

Jumping Masters (1)

Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Sporting Register
(Smithfield)
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
NZ Heading Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie



400
400

405
406

407
409
412
414
300
302
308
310

311
312

315
316

317
200

200

Ring 1

Yvette Rees

Cathy James
Bordarita Kennels

Bel Adele Kennels
Roger Cameron
Susan Witty
Sandy Stockman

Sharon Patton
Dianne Bell
Robyn Masterson

Katie Baird
Tracey Beresford

Katie Baird
Jessammy McKinnon

Lucy Liang & Mark Rae

M. P. Jewell

PM Trial

Peter Bukyx

Obie Canobie CD RE JDM ADM JDO

TSGr Ch TCh AGCh 400 ROCh Heidi Lite CD RAE

ADM JDM JDO SDX SPDX GD FS.A ET

Bordarita Run Like The Wind ADX JDX GD SD
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDO JDM RN
SPD

Kalan High Society JDX
Pep CD RE SDX ADM JDM GDX SPDX
Tisman My Manu JDM GD

Skip JD AD
Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX ADX SPD
Bella CD RAE RM TK.S ADX JDX

Kafe Golden Flame AD JDX

Storm JDX

AGCh 300 Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM
JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD TK.S

Burrowa Hello ADM JDM

Dygae Dino Rae

Tuppence Dog
ADM,ADO,JDM,JDO,GDX,SPDM,SDX

Jumping Masters (1) (con't)

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Papillon
Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)
Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)
Border Terrier
Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Associate



600
605
606
608
609

611
500
502
503

504
507
509

511
512

514
516

524
526

527
534

545
546

551
563
571
572
573
574

Ring 1

Yvette Rees
Bevan Hill
Patricia Attard
Hannah Diamond

Marg Moloney

Bel Adele Kennels
Maxine Corry-Thomas

Renee Patten
Roger Cameron
Zillah Hall

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Ebony Huppatz

Christine McDonald
J Lewis & L Lloyd

Rosaline Twaites
R F Atyeo

F Shelton
Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Terri Rose

R F Atyeo

Kerrie Ryan

Tina Chesworth
Gary Stockman

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Zillah Hall

PM Trial
Peter Bukyx

DizzyCanDash JDM

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX

Trigger JDM ADM

Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD SPD SD
Dual Ch (T) TS GrCh Tanashka Vadosz Amber
CCD RE NRA AD IDX ET

Bel Adele Cruise Control RA JDM ADX

Outlaw Yvie JDX

Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX JDX SPDM
FS.S GDX SD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Bojak Magik O Moose JDX GD SD SPD

AGCh 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM PT FS.SRN

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SD
Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX
SD PTET

Gadhar Impulse to Soar AD JDX GD

AGCh Yeoville Miss Independent ADO ADM JDM
JDO SPDM SDX GDM

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX SPD
SDX

Yeoville Next Top Model CCD RN ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDM SDX

Taylea Destiny AD JDX SPD

AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO
SPDX

AGCh 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO
JDOGD

AGCh 500 Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM

Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD SPDX
Adensley Born To Be Wild JDX SPD AD

Kiwi Lani JDM JDO GD PT

Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JDX GD SPD SD
Bojak Mia JDX GD SPDX SD

Jumping Masters (2)

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Sporting Register
(Smithfield)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
NZ Heading Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie



400
400

405
406

407
409
414
300

302
308
310

311
312

315

200

Ring 1

Yvette Rees

Cathy James
Bordarita Kennels

Bel Adele Kennels
Roger Cameron
Sandy Stockman

Sharon Patton
Dianne Bell
Robyn Masterson

Katie Baird
Tracey Beresford

Katie Baird

M. P. Jewell

PM Trial

Peter Bukyx

Obie Canobie CD RE JDM ADM JDO
TSGr Ch TCh AGCh 400 ROCh Heidi Lite CD RAE
ADM JDM JDO SDX SPDX GD FS.A ET

Bordarita Run Like The Wind ADX JDX GD SD
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDO JDM RN
SPD

Kalan High Society JDX

Tisman My Manu JDM GD

Skip JD AD
Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX ADX SPD
Bella CD RAE RM TK.S ADX JDX

Kafe Golden Flame AD JDX

Storm JDX

AGCh 300 Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM
JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD TK.S

Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDM
SDX

Jumping Masters (2) (con't)

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate (Jack
Russell)
Papillon
Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)
Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)

Associate



600
601

609

611
500
512
515
516
523
531
534
537
538
540
547
550
556

558
562
565

570
571

573
400
411
300
302

311
314

317

Ring 2

Terri Rose
Hannah Diamond

Marg Moloney

Ebony Huppatz
Leonie Jasper

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Carole Geddes

Greg Stone

Kaye Grant

Paul Gavin

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Greg Milner

Leonie Jasper

Mr P Buykx & Ms R Miller

Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln
Kaye Veal
Ash Baldwin

Ellen Mucha
Tina Chesworth

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Michelle Jewell

Sharon Patton
Katie Baird
Nola Williams

Lucy Liang & Mark Rae

PM Trial

Geoff Taylor

Coolibah Pyro Tex JD

Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD SPD

SD
Dual Ch (T) TS GrCh Tanashka Vadosz
Amber CCD RE NRA AD IDX ET

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SD
Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD JD
Gadhar Impulse to Soar AD JDX GD
Fergus AD ID

Rozate Just The Way You Are AD JD
Taylea Destiny AD JDX SPD

Noonbarra Azia AD JD SD RN

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte JD AD
Kayladene She's Got The Look JD AD
[lloura Slater JD

Ozborda Flick the switch AD, JDX
Hotoz Time Bandit AD JD

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) CCD RE
TK.S AD JDX SPD SD GD HT ET JC

Jedda CCD RE JD AD

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm AD JD
Bluemoon Kai JDX RE GD SPD SD AD PT
TK.S

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDX SPD AD
Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JDX GD SPD
SD

Squeakdog AD JD GD

Skip JD AD

Kafe Golden Flame AD JDX

Bonola Silver Sapphire RA AD JDX SPD GD
SD

Dygae Dino Rae

Agility Excellent (1)

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)

Poodle (Miniature)
Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)



600
601

609

611
500
512
515
516
523
531
534
537
538
540
547
550
556

558
562
565

570
571

573
400
411
300
302

311
314

317

Ring 2

Terri Rose
Hannah Diamond

Marg Moloney

Ebony Huppatz
Leonie Jasper

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Carole Geddes

Greg Stone

Kaye Grant

Paul Gavin

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Greg Milner

Leonie Jasper

Mr P Buykx & Ms R Miller

Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln
Kaye Veal
Ash Baldwin

Ellen Mucha
Tina Chesworth

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Michelle Jewell

Sharon Patton
Katie Baird
Nola Williams

Lucy Liang & Mark Rae

PM Trial

Geoff Taylor

Coolibah Pyro Tex JD

Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD SPD

SD
Dual Ch (T) TS GrCh Tanashka Vadosz
Amber CCD RE NRA AD IDX ET

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE AD JDX GD SD
Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD JD
Gadhar Impulse to Soar AD JDX GD
Fergus AD ID

Rozate Just The Way You Are AD JD
Taylea Destiny AD JDX SPD

Noonbarra Azia AD JD SD RN

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte JD AD
Kayladene She's Got The Look JD AD
[lloura Slater JD

Ozborda Flick the switch AD, JDX
Hotoz Time Bandit AD JD

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) CCD RE
TK.S AD JDX SPD SD GD HT ET JC

Jedda CCD RE JD AD

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm AD JD
Bluemoon Kai JDX RE GD SPD SD AD PT
TK.S

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDX SPD AD
Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JDX GD SPD
SD

Squeakdog AD JD GD

Skip JD AD

Kafe Golden Flame AD JDX

Bonola Silver Sapphire RA AD JDX SPD GD
SD

Dygae Dino Rae

Agility Excellent (2)

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)

Poodle (Miniature)
Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)



600
606
608

609
200
503

504

514
522
531
538
539
547
550
566
569

570
400
400
402
411
300

301
309
311

315

Ring 2

Bevan Hill
Patricia Attard

Hannah Diamond

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Renee Patten

Christine McDonald
Annette Claughton
Greg Stone

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Renee Patten

Greg Milner

Leonie Jasper

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard

Tehya Spencer

Ellen Mucha

Yvette Rees
Garry Heinze
Michelle Jewell

Tracey Beresford
Nola Williams
Katie Baird

Katie Baird

PM Trial
Geoff Taylor

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX

Trigger IDM ADM
Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD
SPD SD

Outlaw Yvie JDX

[lloura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX
JDX SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDX GDX SD PT ET

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen

Rozate Just The Way You Are AD JD
Gadhar Chai Choco Latte JD AD
Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
Illoura Slater JD

Ozborda Flick the switch AD, JDX
Bindii

Kayladene Pandemonium JD

Bluemoon Kai JDX RE GD SPD SD AD PT
TK.S

Obie Canobie CD RE JDM ADM JDO
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD
Squeakdog AD JD GD

AGCh 300 Daisy JDM ADM SPDX GDX SD

DO
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA ADX JDM
JDO GD SDX SPDX

Kafe Golden Flame AD JDX
AGCh 300 Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM
ADM JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD TK.S

Agility Open (2)

Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Sporting Register
(Smithfield)
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register

Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)
German Spitz
(Mittel & Klein)



600
602

607
500
501
508
520
522
525
535
541
542
543
544
548
557
559
560
564
566
400
401
408
413
300
307
200

201

203

Ring 3

Sherran Howlett

J Convery

R F Atyeo

Ms NK Janetzki
Lydia Whiteway
Annette Claughton
Meagan Brown
Maryanne Hollis
Mrs P Brewer
Margaret Brown
Bruce Bentley
Melissa Craft
Ebony Huppatz
Bob Stork

Ms K Spencer

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms Y Rees & Mr D Palmer
Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard

Carole Sparks
Sharon Patton
Brian Bushell

Danni Evans

Denise & Eric Chrystal

Denise & Eric Chrystal

PM Trial

Eddie Howden

Ch Kesdar The Pied Piper RA

Dual Ch (RO) Keanstar Caruso CDX RAE

TDIC

Yeoville Shake It Off

Jadziah Light Up My Life
Blazintails Silver DollaConcho
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Pawsitive Little Nikita

Swift

KoolboyClippa

Monlaird Maakutsu Sun CCD RA
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPD
Everblaze Bird Of Fire
Nerremen Expelliarmus
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Kayladene on the Horizon
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Redhotchilli

Bindii

Flatout Rapid Fire (Al)

Erudite Mighty Mouse

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Hillswick Golden Treasure

TSGr Ch TCh Waiwilta Heartbeat RN

TK.S

TSCh Waiwilta Tailormade Heartbeat

RN TDX

Jumping Novice (1)

Boxer

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Koolie x

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon



600
602

607
500
501
508
520
522
525
535
541
542
543
544
548
557
559
560
564
566
400
401
408
413
300
307
200

201

203

Ring 3

Sherran Howlett

J Convery

R F Atyeo

Ms NK Janetzki
Lydia Whiteway
Annette Claughton
Meagan Brown
Maryanne Hollis
Mrs P Brewer
Margaret Brown
Bruce Bentley
Melissa Craft
Ebony Huppatz
Bob Stork

Ms K Spencer

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms Y Rees & Mr D Palmer
Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard

Carole Sparks
Sharon Patton
Brian Bushell

Danni Evans

Denise & Eric Chrystal

Denise & Eric Chrystal

PM Trial

Eddie Howden

Ch Kesdar The Pied Piper RA

Dual Ch (RO) Keanstar Caruso CDX

RAETD JC

Yeoville Shake It Off

Jadziah Light Up My Life
Blazintails Silver DollaConcho
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Pawsitive Little Nikita

Swift

KoolboyClippa

Monlaird Maakutsu Sun CCD RA
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPD
Everblaze Bird Of Fire
Nerremen Expelliarmus
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Kayladene on the Horizon
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Redhotchilli

Bindii

Flatout Rapid Fire (Al)

Erudite Mighty Mouse

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Hillswick Golden Treasure

TSGr Ch TCh Waiwilta Heartbeat RN

TK.S

TSCh Waiwilta Tailormade Heartbeat

RN TDX

Jumping Novice (2)

Boxer

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Koolie x

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon



600
606
608

609
200

504

514
522
525

526
534
539
541
547

558
559
560
562
566
569
571
572

573
400
402
414
300
302
310
316

Ring 3

Bevan Hill
Patricia Attard

Hannah Diamond

Renee Patten

Christine McDonald
Annette Claughton
Meagan Brown

R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant
Renee Patten
Mrs P Brewer
Greg Milner

Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln
Ms K Spencer

K & K Kisielnicki

Kaye Veal

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Tehya Spencer

Tina Chesworth

Gary Stockman

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Garry Heinze
Sandy Stockman

Sharon Patton
Robyn Masterson
Jessammy McKinnon

PM Trial
Eddie Howden

Duke PT HNAs HMSAs HSBs JDX

Trigger IDM ADM
Kerodan Links Awakening AD JDM GD
SPD SD

Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RA ADX
JDX SPDM FS.S GDX SD

Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDX GDX SD PT ET

Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen

Pawsitive Little Nikita
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX
SPD SDX

Taylea Destiny AD JDX SPD
Celtic River Turbo Charged RN JD
KoolboyClippa

[lloura Slater JD
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) CCD RE
TK.S AD JDX SPD SD GD HT ET JC

Kayladene on the Horizon

Kayladene Feelin the Force

Jedda CCD RE JD AD

Bindii

Kayladene Pandemonium JD
Adensley Born To Be Wild JDX SPD AD
Kiwi Lani JDM JDO GD PT

Yeoville Magic Mystique AD JDX GD SPD
SD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD
Tisman My Manu JDM GD

Skip JD AD
Bella CD RAE RM TK.S ADX JDX
Burrowa Hello ADM JDM

Jumping Open (2)

Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie Sporting
Register

Sporting Register
(Smithfield)

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

NZ Heading Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate
Border Terrier



